SOTKAMO SILVER AB

SOTKAMO SILVER AB

ISIN: SE0001057910

Overview

2024/08/20 18:00:00

Price
0.095 EUR

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type

Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

WKN: SOSI1
0.40
(2] 2.26% (0.00)
0.35
0.30
SE0001057910
SOSI1 0.35
Nasdaq Helsinki
EUR
N 0.20
Energy / Commodities
Stock
27 EUR 015
OMX STOCKHOLM 30 010
INDEX
0.05

0.095 EUR (5,500)
0.0954 EUR (24,688)
0.0929 EUR

0.0969 EUR

0.0929 EUR

0.0929 EUR

0.0951 EUR
1,252,354
119,052.01

177

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

Sy

y

W\
- Y
" i
Y
! l HL

UW

2020

2021 2022 2023 2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline Download
ER  Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
ZlE  Global Equity Ratings &
B Aktienempfehlungen Global &,
E=  Equity Weekly o
B Equity Weekly &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=SE0001057910&ID_NOTATION=66218984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a4215089861771c8a47e40d8bc5554e97c6c80cc44932e66529309f3190f1e85&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e20d0df635a314efc&time=1724296859&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=396087d190f43c388e1e7e1b6c0ca18d1f0589bc712b93eab905bcca24b0c489&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=771be82187ceadbd8&time=1724296859&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=793174f87a43718e1c5483c96646fddf8c3e43c8dff19dbc09a07207833b72a2&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=dc82752010d42b41b&time=1724296859&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0847747e4c1a8ebf28532d03d8585a90cb2234ee21c6019b03878ec38b698d7e&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=f37a9c4bb89b91350&time=1724296859&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=4eaab564eff3bb0a0859bfbd13de96ccb386948ca5500de146d05f98107e3833&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=b30353fa4f19db7af&time=1724296859&tool=RSC

SOTKAMO SILVER AB

Details

2024/08/20 18:00:00

Price
0.095 EUR

Difference

General attributes

(] 2.26% (0.00)

ISIN SE0001057910
Symbol SOSI1
Exchange Nasdaqg Helsinki
Currency EUR
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap 27 EUR
(m)
Benchmark OMX STOCKHOLM 30
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.095 EUR (5,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.0954 EUR (24,688)
Open 0.0929 EUR
High 0.0969 EUR
Low 0.0929 EUR
Close (prev. day) 0.0929 EUR
VWAP 0.0951 EUR
Volume (pcs) 1,252,354
Trading volume 119,052.01
Number of trades 177
Last size -
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +43.07% +68.74% -50.77%
Perf (abs.) +0.03 +0.04 -0.10
Beta 0.94 0.53 0.67
Volatility  97.54 73.23 69.72
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

0.089 EUR (787,211
0.110 EUR (1,005,529
0.134 EUR (1,492,712

0.180 EUR (2024/05/20
0.062 EUR (2024/01/26

52 Weeks High | date

)

)

)

0.092 EUR (1,102,515)

)

)

)

52 Weeks Low | date )

(
0.180 EUR (2024/05/20
0.054 EUR (2023/10/03

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Nasdaq Helsinki 2024/08/ 18:00 0.095 EUR 0.12 177
20
Munich 2024/08/ 08:11 0.089 EUR 0.00 1
20
London Stock 2018/05/ 17:36 3.655 SEK 0.00 1
Exchange 22
Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:10 0.0822 EUR 0.00 2
20
Berlin 2024/08/ 21:43 0.0885 EUR 0.00 19
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=66218984
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=455567073
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38399761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=38399761
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=190752291
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=73651870

SOTKAMO SILVER AB
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SOTKAMO SILVER AB

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
SOTKAMO

Contact Details
SOTKAMO SILVER

Nybrogatan, Box 5216 34 102 45 Stockholm
Telefon: +358 50 482 1689

Fax: -

E-mail: -

4/4

ERSTE

Group


mailto:-

	SOTKAMO SILVER AB
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	Arbitrage views

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



